BETHANY BISON XC INVITATIONAL WOMEN
Bethany College
Sep. 10, 2016

Results by runhigh.com

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Oberlin 29 2 4 5 6 12 16 21 24:03 1:13
2 Waynesburg 65 3 8 17 18 19 25 28 24:45 1:32
3 California (Pa ) 80 1 11 20 20 26 35 40 24:47 2:59
4 Clarion 149 23 27 30 32 37 38 39 25:58 0:56
5 Ohio Valley 181 13 15 36 45 72 73 80 27:05 6:17
6 Muskingum 188 14 29 43 50 52 58 60 26:48 3:04
7 Alderson Broaddus 216 10 31 54 57 64 65 67 27:27 4:48
8 Washington & Jefferso 218 24 42 47 49 56 27:21 3:06
9 Davis & Elkins 226 7 34 53 55 77 91 28:.17 9:49
10 Fairmont St 268 33 41 48 70 76 29:00 7:18
11 Franciscan (Ohio) 281 44 46 62 63 66 68 69 28:40 2:52
12 Bethany (W V) 312 9 61 79 81 82 32:46 12:20
13 Glenville St. 353 51 59 71 84 88 32:51 10:53
14 La Roche 410 74 78 85 86 87 90 36:35 5:43
15 West Virginia State 432 75 83 89 92 93 94 95 40:17 14:14

Dual Meet Scores

Oberlin 14 wins
Waynesburg 13 wins
California (Pa ) 12 wins
Clarion 11 wins
Ohio Valley 10 wins
Muskingum 9 wins
Washington & Jefferso 8 wins
Alderson Broaddus 7 wins
Davis & Elkins 6 wins
Franciscan (Ohio) 5 wins
Fairmont St 4 wins
Bethany (W V) 3 wins
Glenville St. 2 wins
La Roche 1 wins
West Virginia State 0 wins
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
5. Ohio Valley 9. Davis & Elkins
1. Oberlin 13 Lily Parsons, So 25:00 6:42 7 Danielle Haynes, So 24:15 6:30
2 Linnea Halsten, So 23:41 6:21 15 April Kirk, Sr 25:11 6:45 34  Marissa Long. It 26:21 7.04
4 Marija Crook, Fr 23:44 6:22 36  Kayla Honesty. So 26:25 7:05 53 Kirsten Gateless, Jr 28:13 7:34
5 Oona Jung-Beeman, Fr  23:48 6:23 45  Naomi Hyde, Jr 2131 T:22 55  Ashley Cassidy, Sr 28:29 7:38
6 Shannon Wargo. Fr 24:05 6:27 72 Rebekah Kashorek, Fr ~ 31:16 8:23 77  Reba Cutright, Jr 34:04 9:08
12 Emily Curley, Sr 24:53 6:40 73 Rachel Kashorek, Jr 3151 8:32 91  MacKinzie Smith, Jr 42:01 11:16
16  Sarah Urso, Jr 25:12 6:45 80  Haley Parks, Sr 36:21 9:45 Total Time =2:21:22  Total Places = 226
21 Vanessa LoChirco, So  25:21 6:48 Total Time =2:15:23  Total Places = 181
Total Time = 2:00:11  Total Places = 29 10. Fairmont St
6. Muskingum 33 Logan Frame, So 26:09 7:01
2. Waynesburg 14 Julie Fobes, Sr 25:05 6:43 41  Julianna Butcher, Fr 26:48 7:11
3 Katie Latimer, Sr 23:43 6:21 29  Lauren Hunt, Fr 25:58 6:58 48  Courtney King. Fr 27:46 7:27
8 Emily Latimer, Jr 24:17 6:31 43 Heidi Snipes. Sr 26:54 7:13 70 Kristin White, Jr 30:48 8:15
17 Teghan Simonton, So  25:13 6:46 50  Hannah Gregory, Sr 27:53 7:28 76  Jensen James, So 33:27 8:58
18  Elinore Loch, Jr 25:15 6:46 52 Peyton Morrow, Fr 28:08 7:32 Total Time = 2:24:58  Total Places = 268
19 Angela Marchetti, Jr 25:15 6:46 58  Josie Baum, Sr 28:54 7:45
25  Katie Thompson, Fr 25:39 6:53 60  Reilly Walsh, So 20:10 7:49 11. Franciscan (Ohio)
28  Malarie Yoder, Fr 25:50 6:55 Total Time =2:13:58  Total Places = 188 44 Bernadette Williams, Fr 27:04 7:15
Total Time=2:03:43  Total Places = 65 46 Rose McGrath, So 27:37 7:24
7. Alderson Broaddus 62  Lauren Schubilske, So  29:21 7:52
3. Callforma (Pa) 10 Taylor Treadway, So 24:36 6:36 63  Grace Galligan. Fr 29:22 7:52
Summer Hill, Jr 22:43 6:05 31  Hannah Mae Surface, Sr 26:03 6:59 66  Angela Penza. So 29:55 8:01
l 1 Alyson Pierce, So 24:44 6:38 54 Tiara Hunter, Fr 28:27 7.38 68  Kara Shaughnessy, Fr ~ 30:27 810
20 Jaclyn Reinbold, So 25:18 6:47 57  Jenny Brewer, Sr 28:43 7.42 69  Alison Krall, Jr 30:31 811
22 Shae Grinnell, Fr 25:27 6:49 64 Ashleigh Martin, So 29:23 7:53 Total Time =2:23:19  Total Places = 281
26 Madison Thrasher, So  25:41 6:53 65  Bethany Fitzgerald, Fr  29:41 7:57
35  Katherine Burgess, So  26:22 7:04 67  Monea Collins, Fr 29:58 8:02 12, Bethany (W V)
40  Maura Glennon, So 26:41 7:09 Total Time =2:17:12  Total Places =216 9 Kathrin Lehnert. Fr 24:33 6:35
Total Time = 2:03:53  Total Places = 80 61  Ashley Worst, Sr 29:19 7:51
8. Washington & Jefferso 79  Alexis Naples, Sr 36:18 9:44
4. Clarion 24 Payton McAninch, Fr 25:36 6:52 81  Gabrielle Goudy, Jr 36:46 9:51
23 Danielle Vensel, Sr 25:30 6:50 42 Hannah Lacey, Fr 26:51 7:12 82  Shelva Burns, Sr 36:52 19453
27  Kayce Bobnar, So 25:45 6:54 47  Angelica Gutter, So 27:46 7:27 Total Time =2:43:48  Total Places =312
30  Brianna Leidy, Fr 25:59 6:58 49 Marvgrace Depp. Fr 27:47 127
32 Kelsey Murray. Sr 26:09 7:00 56  Brieanna Sutherland, Fr 28:41 7:41
37  Letizia Collini. Fr 26:25 7:05 Total Time =2:16:41  Total Places =218
38  Taylor Donia, Jr 26:26 7:.05
39 Maria Snyder. So 26:29 7:06
Total Time = 2:09:48  Total Places = 149
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13. Glenville St.

51  Katrina White, Fr 28:00 7:30
59 Andrea Bums, Fr 29:01 7:47
T Sapphire Parsons, So 31:04 8:20
84  Emily Walker, Jr 37:13 9:58
88  Katelyn Gogan, Fr 38:53 10:25

Total Time = 2:44;:11  Total Places = 353

14. La Roche
74 Andrea Luciano, Jr 32:59 8:50
78  Morgan Churilla. Sr 36:15 9:43
85  Amanda Delulils, Sr 37:22 10:01
86  RaeAnn Palmer, Sr 37:34 10:04
87  Brittany Craig, So 38:41 10:22
90  Jodie Sauer. Ir 39:50 10:43

Total Time = 3:02:51  Total Places =410

15. West Virginia State

75  Rachel Ward, Sr 33:25 8:57

83 Megan Guetzloff, Jr 37.01 9:55

89  Jordan Miller, Fr 38:54 10:26
92  Latrice Thompson, Fr  44:27 11:55
93 Ky'achia Akins, Fr 47:38 12:46
94 Shannon Walls, So 47:38 12:46
95  Leslie Garcia. Fr 48:01 12:52

Total Time =3:21:25  Total Places = 432

TEAM

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Summer Hill, Jr 22:43 6:05 California (Pa)
2 2 Linnea Halsten, So 23:41 6:21  Oberlin
3 3 Katie Latimer. Sr 23:43 6:21 Waynesburg
4 4 Marija Crook, Fr 23:44 6:22  Oberlin
5 5 Oona Jung-Beeman, Fr  23:48 6:23  Oberlin
6 6 Shannon Wargo. Fr 24:05 6:27 QOberlin
7 7 Danielle Haynes. So 24:15 6:30 Davis & Elkins
8 8 Emily Latimer, Jr 24:17 6:31  Waynesburg
9 9 Kathrin Lehnert, Fr 24:33 6:35 Bethany (W V)
10 10  Tavlor Treadway. So 24:36 6:36  Alderson Broaddus
11 11  Alyson Pierce, So 24:44 6:38 California (Pa)
12 12 Emily Curley, Sr 24:53 6:40 Oberlin
13 13 Lily Parsons, So 25:00 6:42  Ohio Valley
14 14 Julie Fobes, Sr 25:05 6:43  Muskingum
15 15  April Kirk, Sr 25:11 6:45 Ohio Valley
16 16  Sarah Urso, Ir 25:12 6:45  Qberlin
17 17 Teghan Simonton, So 25:13 6:46 Waynesburg
18 18  Elinore Loch, Jr 25:15 6:46  Waynesburg
19 19  Angela Marchetti, Jr 25:15 6:46  Waynesburg
20 20  Jaclyn Reinbold, So 25:18 6:47 California (Pa)
21 21 Vanessa LoChirco, So  25:21 6:48 Oberlin
22 22 Shae Grinnell, Fr 25:27 6:49 California (Pa)
23 23 Danielle Vensel, Sr 25:30 6:50 Clarion
24 24 Payton McAninch, Fr  25:36 6:52 Washington & Jefferso
25 Summer Wark, Sr 25:37 6:52  Thiel
26 25 Katie Thompson, Fr 25:39 6:53 Waynesburg
27 26  Madison Thrasher, So  25:41 6:53 California (Pa)
28 27 Kayce Bobnar, So 25:45 6:54 Clarion
29 28 Malarie Yoder. Fr 25:50 6:55 Waynesburg
30 29  Lauren Hunt, Fr 25:58 6:58 Muskingum
31 30 Brianna Leidy. Fr 25:59 6:58 Clarion
32 31  Hannah Mae Surface, Sr 26:03 6:59  Alderson Broaddus
7:00 Pace

33 32 Kelsey Murray, Sr 26:09 7:00 Clarion
34 33 Logan Frame, So 26:09 7:01 Fairmont St
35 Brooke Ortel. Sr 26:13 7:.02  Oberlin
36 Madeleine Page. Fr 26:15 7:02  Oberlin
37 Katelynn Dillon, Fr 26:15 7:02  Kent State Tuscarawas
a8 Joy Castro-Wehr, Fr 26:15 7:02  Oberlin
39 Alyssa Hemler, Sr 26:16 7:02  Oberlin
40 34  Marissa Long, Jr 26:21 7:04 Davis & Elkins
41 35  Katherine Burgess, So  26:22 7:.04 California (Pa )
42 Rosie Kerwin, So 26:24 7:.05 Oberlin
43 Madeleine Weiland, So  26:24 7:05  Oberlin
44 36  Kayla Honesty, So 26:25 7.05 Ohio Valley
45 37  Letizia Collini, Fr 26:25 7:05 Clarion
46 38  Taylor Donia, Jr 26:26 7:05 Clarion
47 39  Maria Snyder, So 26:29 7:.06 Clarion
48 Tavlor Clarkson, Fr 26:31 7:06 Waynesburg
49 Abigail Bellows, So 26:35 7:07 Oberlin
50 Hayley Redmond. Fr 26:37 7:08 Clarion
51 40  Maura Glennon, So 26:41 7:09 California (Pa)
52 Mary Beth Cunningham, Fr

26:43 7:10 Waynesburg
53 Caracol Haley, Jr 26:45 7:10  Oberlin
54 41  Julianna Butcher, Fr 26:48 7:11  Fairmont St
55 42  Hannah Lacey. Fr 26:51 7:12  Washington & Jefferso
56 43  Heidi Snipes, Sr 26:54 7:13  Muskingum
57 44  Bemnadette Williams, Fr 27:04 7:15  Franciscan (OQhio)
58 Sarah Ridley, So 27:04 7:15 Oberlin
59 Christine Impara, Fr 27:21 7:20  Oberlin
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FINISHER

Lea Milando, So
Naomi Hyde, Jr
Madeline Batzli, Sr
Rose McGrath, So
Katie Jones, Fr
Danielle Stoner, So
Angelica Gutter, So
Courtney King, Fr
Marvgrace Depp. Fr
Hannah Ramirez, Fr
Grace Blinkoff. Fr
Hannah Gregory, Sr
Olivia Latimer, Sr
Katrina White, Fr
Rachel Urso. Fr
Pevton Morrow. Fr
Kirsten Gateless, Jr
Rhiana Bourguet, Fr
Rebecca Chant, So
Julia Cooke, So

Tiara Hunter, Fr
Ashley Cassidy., Sr
Elizabeth Trump, So
Erin Ford, Jr

Alexis Mowris, Sr
Brieanna Sutherland, Fr
Jenny Brewer, Sr
Megan Schwerzler. Fr
Josie Baum, Sr

Mia Bates, Jr

Andrea Burns, Fr
Rebecca Marchetti, Jr
Reilly Walsh, So
Ashley Worst, Sr
Lauren Schubilske, So
Grace Galligan, Fr
Ashleigh Martin, So
Marlaina Weaver, Sr
Bethany Fitzgerald, Fr
Keely Ames, So

Alexis Lopez, Fr
Alexis Ricker, So
Angela Penza, So
Monea Collins, Fr
Kara Shaughnessy, Fr
Alison Krall, Jr
MaKayla Stutzman, Fr
Josephina Whiteman, Sr
Heidi Sines, Fr
Rebecca Dudek. Se
Kristin White, Jr
Jennifer Sullivan. Jr
Sapphire Parsons, So
Erin Brown, Sr

Suzie Kass, Fr
Rebekah Kashorek, Fr
Sarah Flickinger, Jr
Moriah Sivavec, Jr
Elaina Spahmer, Fr
Rachel Kashorek, Jr
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Beverly Kozuch, Sr
Alexis Virtue, Sr
Karissa Duke, Sr
Emily Baznik, Jr
Catherine Hall, So
Elina Bakunova, Fr
Andrea Luciano. Jr
Rachel Ward, Sr
Jensen James, So

Reba Cutright, Jr
Denell Cormany, Sr
Skylar Cowan, So
Sarah Steadman, So
Justine Skatzes, Fr
Aubrey Harriman, Fr
Morgan Churilla, Sr
Alexis Naples, Sr
Haley Parks. Sr
Gabrielle Goudy, Jr
Shelva Burns, Sr
Megan Guetzloff, Jr
Emily Walker, Jr

Amanda Delulils, Sr
RaeAnn Palmer, Sr
Brittany Craig, So
Katelyn Gogan, Fr
Jordan Miller, Fr
Leah Fuller, Jr

Jodie Sauer, Jr

Erika Roberts. Fr
MacKinzie Smith, Ir
Latrice Thompson, Fr

Alyssa Blankenberger, Ir
Ky'achia Akins, Fr
Shannon Walls, So
Leslie Garcia, Fr

Samantha Smith, Fr

54 finishers among Women Under 2
40 finishers among Women 2 - 2

29 finishers among Women 3 - 3

33 finishers among Women 4 - 4

0 male finishers

156 female finishers

156 total finishers

32:00
32:08
32:17
32:24
32:33
3745
32:59
33:25
33:27

9:00 Pace

34:04
34:21
34:25
34:54
35:21
36:07
36:15
36:18
36:21
36:46
36:52
37:01
37

10:00 Pace

37:22
37:34
38:41
38:53
38:54
39:18
39:59

11:00 Pace

41:30
42:01
44:27

12:00 Pace

45:01
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9:08
9:12
9:13
9:21
9:28
9:41
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:51
9:53
9:55
9:58

10:01
10:04
10:22
10:25
10:26
10:32
10:43

11:08
11:16
11:55

12:04

Thiel

West Liberty State
West Liberty State
Franciscan (Ohio)
Franciscan (Ohio)
Unattached

La Roche

West Virginia State
Fairmont St

Davis & Elkins
Waynesburg
Muskingum
Wavynesburg
Muskingum

West Liberty State
La Roche
Bethany (W V)
Ohio Valley
Bethany (W V)
Bethany (W V)
West Virginia State
Glenville St.

La Roche

La Roche

La Roche

Glenville St.

West Virginia State
Ohio Valley

La Roche

Kent State Tuscarawas
Davis & Elkins
West Virginia State

Franciscan (Ohio)

47:38 12:46 West Virginia State
47:38 12:46 West Virginia State
48:01 12:52 West Virginia State

14:00 Pace

55:55 14:59 Kent State Tuscarawas



